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| Prevotella

Klebsiella

1l III nu I-l- Il "W Porphyromonas

Actinomyces

| | Faecalibacterium

Oscillibacter

| | | Roseburia

Subdoligranulum

"] Blautia

(lrll

Bifidobacterium
Coprococcus
Butyrivibrio
Eggerthella
Streptococcus
Akkermansia

Group

Control
PHTN
HTN

BMI
Unknown
<18.5
18.5,24
24,28
28,32
>=32

Z score
D E
0.5
0
M -os
<1

Sex
Female
Male

Age
Unknown
<=40
40,50
50,60
60,70
>70



